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Liberty Christian School
2023 - 2024 Volleyball (Girls Varsity)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Thu Aug 10 Frankton Scrimmage SG 5:30 PM Liberty Christian School ("The DEN") Home

Mon Aug 14 Alexandria-Monroe High School SG 7:30 PM Liberty Christian School ("The DEN") Home

Tue Aug 15 Randolph Southern SG 7:30 PM Randolph Southern Away

Sat Aug 19 Christel House Academy SG 1:30 PM Christel House Academy Away

Mon Aug 21 Burris Laboratory School SG 7:30 PM Burris Laboratory School Away

Tue Aug 22 Anderson Preparatory Academy SG 7:30 PM Liberty Christian School ("The DEN") Home

Sat Aug 26 Marion Invite SG 9:00 AM Marion High School Away

Sat Sep 2 Lions Invitational T 10:00 AM Liberty Christian School Home

Tue Sep 5 Blue River Valley Schools SG 7:30 PM Blue River Valley Schools Away

Thu Sep 7 Madison County Volleyball
Tournament Pool Play at Madison
Grant

SG 5:30 PM Madison-Grant High School Away

Sat Sep 9 Madison County Volleyball
Tournament

SG 9:00 AM Elwood Community High School Away

Tue Sep 12 Indiana School for the Deaf SG 7:30 PM Indiana School for the Deaf Away

Thu Sep 14 University High School SG 7:30 PM University High School Away

Fri Sep 15 Seton Catholic SG 7:30 PM Liberty Christian School ("The DEN") Home

Mon Sep 18 Irvington Preparatory Academy SG 7:30 PM Irvington Preparatory Academy Away

Tue Sep 19 Anderson High School SG 7:30 PM Liberty Christian School ("The DEN") Home

Sat Sep 23 PAAC Tournament T 10:00 AM Park Tudor High School Away

Fri Sep 29 Bethesda Christian School SG 7:30 PM Bethesda Christian School Away

Mon Oct 2 Legacy Christian School SG 7:30 PM Legacy Christian School Away

Thu Oct 5 Daleville Jr-Sr HS SG 7:30 PM DALEVILLE JR/SR HS Away


